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Certificate

The Kerala State Rural Women 's Electronics Industrial Co-operative

Federatrion Ltd. hereby makes it known that

Register No. 15842523 1

Subana OB

has been awarded the

Diploma in Goods & Service Tax Practice

Thiruvananthapuram
Kerala, India, 69501O
Dated: 08-November-2019

helshe, having been certified by duy appointed examiners to be qualified to

receive the same, and having been by them placed in the

First Class at the examination held in July 2019

Given under the seal of theFederation

Keenamb
PRINCIPAL

M.ES. ASMABI COLLEGE,
P.O.P.VEMBALLUR,

KODUNGALLUR- 680 671

KPadmakumar
Managing Director

HOD



ID No. C18EC246T020

COLLEG

KERALA STATE RURAL WOMEN'S ELECTRONICS INDUSTRIAL
CO-OPERATIVE FEDERATION LTD.

(Established By Government of Kerala)

DIPLOMA IN GOODS AND SERVICE TAX PRACTICE
(Duration of Course - 6 Months )

Subject

The marks obtained by Suhana O B in the examination

held in July 2019 with Register No. 158425231 are given below

Financial Accounting

Direct & Indirect Tax (with

GST )

Tally (with GST)

Practical
(Tally)

KERALA STATE RUTRONIX

Grand Total

Grand Total of marks
awarded (in words)

Thiruvananthapuram,
Kerala-695 010
Date: 08-Nov-2019

Marks awarded

Final

examination

53

75

MARK LIST

80

70

evaluation

Internal

49

49

49

45

Total

102

124

129

115

470

FOUR SEVEN ZERO

Minimum marks for

Final

examination

40

40

40

40

pass

PRINCIPAL

Internal

evaluation

M.E.S. ASMABI COLLEGE,

Total

P.0.P.VEMBALLUR.
KODUNGALLUR-680 671

300

Maximum marks

Final

DXamination

100

100

100

100

Intern
al

evaluation

50

50

50

E-046

50

Total

150

The grading system is evaluated solely on marks in the basis of final examinations marks only.

(excluding internal marks) : 60% & above First Class, 75% & above Distinction

150

150

150

400 200 600

Hao

Controller of Examinations

312

Ainayor
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